
Dear All, 
Welcome back, we have a busy calendar of events ahead of us this half-term. I hope I have included everything! 
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Sporting News 

A huge congratula-

tions to our year 6 

football team who 

have qualified for 

the county finals! 

 

 Diary Dates  

Friday 3rd November, Y4 visit to the Military Museum.  

Week commencing Monday 6th November, Y3 Swimming.  

Tuesday 7th November, Y3 and Y4 Poppy storytelling workshop. 

Wednesday 8th November,Y5 visiting the KS East Station. 

Wednesday 8th November, Nursery and Reception Open After-

noon. 

Thursday 9th November, Tempest, Individual Pupil Photographs. 

Thursday 9th November, Y4 Class Assembly @ 3pm.  

Week commencing Monday 13th November, Y4 Swimming.  

Monday 13th November, Nursery, Reception, Year One, ’Road to 

Reading’ meeting @ 5.30-6.30pm. 

Tuesday 14th November, Y6 Class Assembly @ 3pm. 

Tuesday 14th November, Y2 visiting the KS East Station. 

Wednesday 15th November, Y5 Class Assembly @ 3pm. 

Friday 17th November, Children in Need Day– wear spots for a 

suggested donation of 50p. 

Week commencing Monday 20th November, Y5 Swimming.  

Wednesday  22nd November, Y4 Dance Workshop. 

Monday 4th December, Library Bus visiting.  

Wednesday 6th and Thursday 7th December, R/KS1  

Nativity, 2.00pm and 6.00pm.  

Wednesday 13th December, School Christmas Dinner.  

Thursday 14th December, Christmas Fair, 2-4pm.  

Tuesday 19th December, Carol Service at Kirkby Stephen Parish 

Church @1pm (All welcome)  

Tuesday 19th December, last day of term, 2.15 finish.  

Charity Fundraising Events 

Poppy Appeal, From Monday 

6th November  

We will have on sale a  

collection of items for £1.00. 

Children in Need Day, Friday November 17th 

Pudsey Badges £1.00 

Wear Spots for a suggested 

donation of 50p 
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Please visit our Facebook page to see the pictures of our year 6’s enjoying a fantastic week of outdoor and adventurous activities.  

 

Have a lovely weekend and thank you for your continued support. 

Kind regards 

Mrs Alison Capstick 

Headteacher 

 

Congratulations to our talented Brough Show winners who were presented with their prizes in assembly. 

 


